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Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
County Road 22

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451

Title

Antique Round Mirror with Eagle
Watercolour Signed

Qil on Board

Camel Saddle With Leather Seat
Watercolour

Oil on Board

Silkscreen Art Signed

Antique Japanese Tray Plus Other Pieces

Shell Design Handbag

Oil on Board

Brass Ink Wells on Marble Base
Misc Art

Antique Sterling Pieces

French Ivory Clock

5 Handbags

Working Table Lamp

Vintage Food Warmer

Mid Century Lamp

Blanco Kitchen Faucet

Old Wrist Watch By Benrus
Cigar Holder With Sterling Band
Currier & lves Books

Book Collection

Wall Clock

Wall Clock

Vintage Print

Antique Print

Oil Painting of Lake Louise
Misc Art

Platter Signed Monterey Jade
Large Glass Shade Cover
Antique Mirror and Corner Shelf

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Jul 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483

Title

Set Of Five St. Jacques Kitchen Knives
Misc Glassware Lot

Floor Lamp Working

Antique Iron Pieces

Antique Decorative

Pair Of Antigue Wooden Drawers
Old Wooden Storm Windows

Old Storm Window With Screen
Wooden Screen Door

Pair Of Side Table Reading Lights
Schmidt's Wall Clock

Stainless Steel Serving Pieces

Mid Century Stainless Steel With Wood Accents
Large Serving Pieces in Stainless Steel
7 Vintage Olympic Torch Glasses

3 Drinking Glasses With Ships

Two Beer Glasses and 8 Others

Mid Century Pottery Lamp

Pottery Pieces Signed

Pottery Pieces

Arm Chair

Men's Motorcycle Pants by Hondaline
Tomato Grinder

Antique Glass Preserve Jars

Five Glass Pop Bottles

Vintage Snowmobile Oil by Quaker State
Misc Wood Lot

Blue Steel Tub and Basket

Antique Beveled Glass Mirror

Old Qil Painting Under Glass
Watercolour

Oak Veneer Side Table



Lot

0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0519

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Pair Of Brass like Candle Sticks

Five Antique Small Plates From Germany
Misc Kitchen Lot

Round Maple Kitchen Table And Two Chairs
Misc Silver Plate Baby Cups Plus Coasters
Misc Decorative Lot

Artisan Pottery Lot

Artisan Vase Signed And Dated

Mid Century Cup With Pour

Artisan Design Covered Dish

Pair Of Mid Century Lamp Shades
Office Chair

Wooden Curtain Rod Rings

Vintage Pottery

Canadian Glass Furniture Coasters

Small Brass Top Table

Vintage Cards

Camera Job Lot

Qil on Canvas

ET Phone Home

Commodore Vic20 Computer Key Board
Simoniz Car Steam Cleaner

Wood Cleaner Wax Remover

Old Stubby Beer Bottles

Vintage Tennis Rackets

Smith-Corona Typewriter

Misc Hardware Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Plant Stand

Nintendo Entertainment Systems
Antique Porch Wicker Rocker

Old Green Shutters

Pair Of Cardboard Military Targets

Old Ceremonia Knife

Truck Repair Books

maxsold.com

2/2

04/25/24 11:23:12



