## Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - County Road 22

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 16 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0420	Antique Round Mirror with Eagle	0452	Set Of Five St. Jacques Kitchen Knives
0421	Watercolour Signed	0453	Misc Glassware Lot
0422	Oil on Board	0454	Floor Lamp Working
0423	Camel Saddle With Leather Seat	0455	Antique Iron Pieces
0424	Watercolour	0456	Antique Decorative
0425	Oil on Board	0457	Pair Of Antique Wooden Drawers
0426	Silkscreen Art Signed	0458	Old Wooden Storm Windows
0427	Antique Japanese Tray Plus Other Pieces	0459	Old Storm Window With Screen
0428	Shell Design Handbag	0460	Wooden Screen Door
0429	Oil on Board	0461	Pair Of Side Table Reading Lights
0430	Brass Ink Wells on Marble Base	0462	Schmidt's Wall Clock
0431	Misc Art	0463	Stainless Steel Serving Pieces
0432	Antique Sterling Pieces	0464	Mid Century Stainless Steel With Wood Accents
0433	French Ivory Clock	0465	Large Serving Pieces in Stainless Steel
0434	5 Handbags	0466	7 Vintage Olympic Torch Glasses
0435	Working Table Lamp	0467	3 Drinking Glasses With Ships
0436	Vintage Food Warmer	0468	Two Beer Glasses and 8 Others
0437	Mid Century Lamp	0469	Mid Century Pottery Lamp
0438	Blanco Kitchen Faucet	0470	Pottery Pieces Signed
0439	Old Wrist Watch By Benrus	0471	Pottery Pieces
0440	Cigar Holder With Sterling Band	0472	Arm Chair
0441	Currier & Ives Books	0473	Men's Motorcycle Pants by Hondaline
0442	Book Collection	0474	Tomato Grinder
0443	Wall Clock	0475	Antique Glass Preserve Jars
0444	Wall Clock		Five Glass Pop Bottles
0445	Vintage Print		Vintage Snowmobile Oil by Quaker State
0446	Antique Print	0478	Misc Wood Lot
0447	Oil Painting of Lake Louise	0479	Blue Steel Tub and Basket
	Misc Art		Antique Beveled Glass Mirror
	Platter Signed Monterey Jade	0481	
0450	Large Glass Shade Cover	0482	Watercolour
0.454	4	0.400	O 1 XX

0483 Oak Veneer Side Table

**0451** Antique Mirror and Corner Shelf

Lot	Title		
0484	Pair Of Brass like Candle Sticks		
0485	Five Antique Small Plates From Germany		
0486	Misc Kitchen Lot		
0487	Round Maple Kitchen Table And Two Chairs		
0488	Misc Silver Plate Baby Cups Plus Coasters		
0489	Misc Decorative Lot		
0490	Artisan Pottery Lot		
0491	Artisan Vase Signed And Dated		
0492	Mid Century Cup With Pour		
0493	Artisan Design Covered Dish		
0494	Pair Of Mid Century Lamp Shades		
0495	Office Chair		
0496	Wooden Curtain Rod Rings		
0497	Vintage Pottery		
0498	Canadian Glass Furniture Coasters		
0499	Small Brass Top Table		
0500	Vintage Cards		
0501	Camera Job Lot		
0502	Oil on Canvas		
0503	ET Phone Home		
0504	Commodore Vic20 Computer Key Board		
0505	Simoniz Car Steam Cleaner		
0506	Wood Cleaner Wax Remover		
0507	Old Stubby Beer Bottles		
0508	Vintage Tennis Rackets		
0509	<b>7</b> 1		
0510	Misc Hardware Lot		
0511	Misc Decorative Lot		
0512	Plant Stand		
0513	Nintendo Entertainment Systems		
0514	Antique Porch Wicker Rocker		
0515	Old Green Shutters		
0516	Pair Of Cardboard Military Targets		

0517 Old Ceremonial Knife0519 Truck Repair Books

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com